
Vendor Website Phone Details
Allcads www.allcads.com 702-454-1147 40s & 50s Cadillac

American Classic Truck Parts www.americanclassic.com 800-462-2298

36-87 Chevy & GMC Truck 

parts
Ames Performance 

Engineering www.amesperf.com 800-421-2637

Pontiac: GTO, LeMans, 

Firebird, Trans AM & Gran Prix
Anvil Auto www.anvilauto.com 888-723-8882 Camaros, Mustangs

Ausleys www.chevelle.com 800-228-7539 Chevelle parts
Autobody Specialists www.autobodyspecialt.com 888-277-1960 Body Parts
Auto City Classic, Inc. www.autocityclassic.com 800-282-2212 Parts

Auto Data www.autodatalabels.com 888-846-5223

Vin tags, Hood stickers, 

Warning labels
Bethels Goat Farm www.goatfarm.com 888-999-7876 GTO, Lemans, Tempest parts

Billions & Trillions

www.billionsandtrillionsinc.co

m 918-291-1966 Classic Buick Salvage
Bob's Chevy Trucks www.bobschevytrucks.com 888-577-4258 1947-1972 truck

Brothers www.brotherstrucks.com 800-977-2767

1947-1987 Chevy & GMC 

Trucks

C & S Corvettes www.corvettepartscenter.com 800-886-5064 Corvette
Caddy Parts www.caddy-parts.com 877-639-2237 Vintage Cadillac

Cadillac Heaven www.cadillacheaven.com 800-227-9330 Vintage Cadillac
Cadillac King www.cadillacking.org 818-890-0621 Vintage Cadillac

Cadillacs Only www.cadillacsonly.com 818-225-7778 Cadillac

California Pontiac Restoration www.pontiacparts.net 877-504-8124 Pontiac from 1926 & up
Camaro Junction www.camarojunction.com 888-629-6859 Camaros

Cars Inc www.oldbuickparts.com 908-369-3666 NOS Buick parts
Chevs of the 40's www.chevsofthe40s.com 877-735-0587 1937-54 car & truck parts

Classic Auto Parts

www.classicautopartsonline.c

om 208-762-8080 All Makes/Models 1940-1976

Classic Buicks www.classicbuicks.com 503-623-2241 Classic Buick Parts

Classic Car www.classiccarautoparts.com 218-326-0463

Buick, Cadillac, Chevelle, 

Corvair, Corvette, Truck, Olds, 

Packard, Pontiac

classic Chevrolet

www.classicchevroletparts.co

m 800-354-4040

1932-80 Pickup, 1955-57 Tri-5, 

1964-72 Chevelle, 1967-81 

Camaro
Classic Chevy Restoration 

Parts www.carsinc.com 800-227-7462 Classic Chevy

Classic Industries www.classicindustries.com 800-854-1280

Camaro, Firebird, Trans AM, 

Nova, Impala, Truck
Classic Parts www.classicparts.com 800-741-1678 GM, Ford, Dodge Truck

Classic Truck Parts

www.shopclassictruckparts.co

m 800-562-8782

Chevy, GMC, Ford & Dodge 

Trucks
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Cliffs www.cliffsclassicchevrolet.net 503-667-4329 55-57 cars 55-59 trucks

Contemporary Corvettes

www.contemporarycorvette.c

om 800-367-8388 Corvette
Corvette America www.corvetteamerica.com 800-458-3475 Corvette
Corvette Central www.corvettecentral.com 800-345-4122 Corvette

Corvette Recycling www.corvetterecycling.com 801-447-4700 Corvette
Corvette Salvage www.corvettesalvage.com 888-467-8388 New & Used parts
CTC's Auto Ranch www.ctcautoranch.com 800-482-6199 Classic Salvage

Custom Classic GTO www.customclassicgto.com 215-794-2885 GTO 
D & R Classic Automotive www.drclassic.com 888-226-2761 camaro/chevelle
Danchuk Manufacturing www.danchuk.com 800-648-9554 55-57 Chevy Parts

Dans Garage www.dansgarage.net 509-586-2579 GM parts
Dbaers Cadallacville www.cadillacville.com 360-785-4133 cadillac salvage

Desert Valley Auto Parts - 

Pheonix, AZ www.dvap.com 800-905-8024 Classic Salvage

Desert Valley Auto Parts - Casa 

Grande, AZ www.dvap.com 520-836-7960 Classic Salvage
Detroit Speed www.detroitspeed.com 704-662-3272 All make/model parts

Dixie Monte Carlo

www.dixiemontecarlodepot.c

om 877-243-4943

Monte Carlo, Malibu, 

Chevelle, El Camino

Dons east coast

www.eastcoastrestorations.co

m 631-226-7982

55-57 Chevy, 64-72 Chevelle, 

67+ Camaro
Dynamic Corvettes www.dynamiccorvettes.com 800-752-3188 Corvette

East Coast www.eastcoastchevy.com 215-348-5568 55, 56, 57 Chevy
Ecklers Chevelle www.ecklerschevelle.com 800-359-8581 Chevelle
Ecklers Corvette www.ecklerscorvette.com 800-284-3906 Corvette
El Camino Store www.elcaminostore.com 888-685-5987 El Camino parts
FEN Enterprises www.fenenterprises.com 845-462-5959 Cadillac Restoration Parts

Franks Pontiac www.frankspontiacparts.com 760-361-3242

Firebird, Trans AM, GTO, 

LeMans & Tempest
Fusick www.fusick.com 860-623-1589 classic parts

GM Sports http://gmsportssalvage.com/ 408-432-8498 Classic Salvage

Goodmark www.goodmarkindustries.com 770-339-8557 All make/model parts

H & H www.hhclassic.com 479-787-5575

Cars, Trucks, Impala, Nova, 

Chevelle, El Camino
Harmons www.harmons.com 888-439-3522 Chevy restoration parts

Heartbeat City www.heartbeatcity.com 586-226-8811 Camaro parts
Honest Johns www.honestjohn.com 888-592-2339 Vintage Cadillac

Howells Sheetmetal www.fordor.com 800-375-6663

Chevrolet 1923-1931 - Fords 

1909-1940

Jim Carter www.jimcartertruckparts.com 800-336-1913 1934-72 trucks

LMC Truck www.lmctruck.com 800-562-8782

Chevy, GMC, Ford & Dodge 

Trucks
Marquez Design www.marquezdesign.com 916-373-9783 Chevy, Ford, Pontiac, Mopar
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McVeys www.mcveys.com 913-722-0707 Cadillac & LaSalle
Mid America Motorworks www.mamotorworks.com 800-500-1500 1953-2011 Corvette

Muscleman Distributing

http://www.musselmandist.co

m 800-354-3254

ABS Plastic body fillers and 

interior accessories

National Chevy www.nationalchevyassoc.com 651-778-9522 49-54 Chevy parts

National Parts Depot - FL www.nationalpartsdepot.com 800-874-7595

Chevelle, Malibu, El Camino, 

Firebird, Trans Am

National Parts Depot - NC www.nationalpartsdepot.com 800-368-6451

Chevelle, Malibu, El Camino, 

Firebird, Trans Am

National Parts Depot - MI www.nationalpartsdepot.com 800-521-6104

Chevelle, Malibu, El Camino, 

Firebird, Trans Am

National Parts Depot - CA www.nationalpartsdepot.com 800-235-3445

Chevelle, Malibu, El Camino, 

Firebird, Trans Am
Obsolete Chevy www.obschevy.com 800-248-8785 1929-1970 Chevy parts

Original Parts Group www.opgi.com 800-243-8355

Chevelle, El Camino, Monte 

Carlo, Tempest, LeMans, 

Cutlass, 4-4-2, Skylark, GSX, 

Cadillac, Riviera, LeSabre, 

Wildcat, Grand Prix

Phillips Muscle Car Parts

www.phillipsmusclecarparts.c

om 918-745-0784 NOS GM parts
Plastic parts inc www.plasticpartsinc.com 800-331-7081 body fillers & extensions
Restore classics www.restoreclassics.com 858-836-0136 GM Classic
Ricks Camaro www.rickscamaros.com 800-359-7717 Camaros
Ring Brothers www.ringbrothers.com 608-588-7399 Camaros/Mustangs

Scotts www.scottschevyparts.com 800-426-2207 all Chevy
Speedway Motors www.speedwaymotors.com 800-979-0122 Misc. parts & accessories

SS396 www.ss396.com 866-358-2277

Chevelle, Nova, Camaro, El 

Camino

Steves Camaro Parts www.stevescamaroparts.com 650-873-1890 67, 68, 69

Steves Classic Nova

www.stevesclassicnovaparts.c

om Nova, chevelle
Street Rod Garage www.streetrodgarage.com 256-728-2116 Custom Chevy Frames

Super Muscle parts www.supermuscleparts.com 916-638-3906

Camaro, Chevelle, El Camino, 

Nova, Truck & Blazer
The Chrome Guy www.thechromeguy.com 623-934-2333 1955-87 Chevy/GMC

Turners Auto Wrecking

www.turnersautowrecking.co

m 559-237-0918 Classic Salvage - ask for Jerry

Year One www.yearone.com 800-932-7663

Buick, Chevy, Chrysler, Ford, 

Pontiac, Oldsmobile
Zip www.zip-corvette.com 800-962-9632 Corvette
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